Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 1
All prices are manufacturer’s suggested prices (MSRP) in Euro including German Value Added Tax
(VAT). The prices are valid until the release of the next price list or of the next catalogue respectively.
For prices that are not included in this list please contact your dealer. Errors excepted. Prices,
colors, combinations and forms are subject to change without prior notice.
SKU Item MSRP Price
AIRT01-Blue Air Track 300*100*10cm (Blau) €199.95
AIRT01-Green Air Track 300*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €199.95
AIRT01-Pink Air Track 400*100*10cm (Rosa) €199.95
AIRT02-Blue Air Track 400*100*10cm (Blau) €269.95
AIRT02-Green Air Track 400*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €269.95
AIRT02-Pink Air Track 500*100*10cm (Rosa) €269.95
AIRT03-Blue Air Track 500*100*10cm (Blau) €289.95
AIRT03-Green Air Track 500*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €289.95
AIRT03-Pink Air Track 500*100*10cm (Rosa) €289.95
AIRT04-Blue Air Track 600*100*10cm (Blau) €329.95
AIRT04-Green Air Track 600*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €329.95
AIRT04-Pink Air Track 600*100*10cm (Rosa) €329.95
AIRT05-Blue Air Track 700*100*10cm (Blau) €449.95
AIRT05-Green Air Track 700*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €449.95
AIRT05-Pink Air Track 700*100*10cm (Rosa) €449.95
AIRT06-Blue Air Track 800*100*10cm (Blau) €529.95
AIRT06-Green Air Track 800*100*10cm (Minzgrün) €529.95
AIRT06-Pink Air Track 800*100*10cm (Rosa) €529.95
AIRTR300-10-gr-bl Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €199.95
AIRTR300-10-gr-lila Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €199.95
AIRTR300-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €199.95
VENDOMNIA DOO - MSRP - List from 11.08.2023.
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 2
SKU Item MSRP Price
AIRTR300-10-gr-pink Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €199.95
AIRTR300-10-gr-swz Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €199.95
AIRTR300-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 300*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €199.95
AIRTR300-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 300*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €199.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-bl Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-lila Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-pink Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-swz Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 300*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €229.95
AIRTR300-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 300*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €229.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-bl Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-lila Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-pink Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-swz Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 400*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €269.95
AIRTR400-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 400*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €269.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-bl Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-lila Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-pink Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-swz Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 400*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €299.95
AIRTR400-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 400*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-bl Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-lila Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-pink Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-swz Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 500*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €299.95
AIRTR500-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 500*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €299.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 3
SKU Item MSRP Price
AIRTR500-20-gr-bl Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-gr-lila Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-gr-pink Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-gr-swz Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 500*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €319.95
AIRTR500-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 500*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €319.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-bl Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-lila Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-pink Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-swz Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 600*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR600-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 600*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-bl Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-lila Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-pink Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-swz Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 600*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR600-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 600*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €329.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-bl Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-lila Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-pink Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-swz Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 700*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €449.95
AIRTR700-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 700*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €449.95
AIRTR700-20-gr-bl Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €469.95
AIRTR700-20-gr-lila Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €469.95
AIRTR700-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €469.95
AIRTR700-20-gr-pink Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €469.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 4
SKU Item MSRP Price
AIRTR700-20-gr-swz Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €469.95
AIRTR700-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 700*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €469.95
AIRTR700-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 700*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €469.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-bl Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Blau) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-lila Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Lila) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-mzgr Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-pink Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Pink) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-swz Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 800*100*10cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €529.95
AIRTR800-10-pink-mzgr Air Track 800*100*10cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €529.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-bl Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Blau) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-lila Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Lila) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-mzgr Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Minzgrun) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-pink Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Pink) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-swz Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-gr-swz-mzgr Air Track 800*100*20cm (Grau−Schwarz−Minzgrun) €549.95
AIRTR800-20-pink-mzgr Air Track 800*100*20cm (Pink−Minzgrun) €549.95
BETA01-black Nachttisch 2er in Schwarz €149.95
BETA01-white Nachttisch 2er in Weiss €149.95
BBKRB02 Basketballkorb 115-210cm mit Ständer €73.95
BBKRB03-rot Basketballkorb rot 230-305cm mit Ständer €159.95
BBKRB03-weiss Basketballkorb weiss 230-305cm mit Ständer €159.95
BBKRB03-schwarz Basketballkorb schwarz 230-305cm mit Ständer €159.95
BKW830-600-Set Balkonkraftwerk 830W 600W €999.00
BKW830-H800 Balkonkraftwerk 830W/800W Hoymiles €999.00
BKW1100-H800 Balkonkraftwerk 1100W/600-800W Hoymiles €1099.00
BKW1660-H1500 Balkonkraftwerk 1660W/600-800-1500 Hoymiles €1499.00
BKW2200-H1500 Balkonkraftwerk 2200W/600-800-1500 Hoymiles €1699.00
BOIL-100L Elektro Warmwasserspeicher €389.95
BOIL-30L Elektro Warmwasserspeicher €239.95
BOIL-50L Elektro Warmwasserspeicher €269.95
BOIL-80L Elektro Warmwasserspeicher €329.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 5
SKU Item MSRP Price
BOIL-A-30L Warmwasserspeicher anticalc 30L €169.95
BOIL-A-50L Warmwasserspeicher anticalc 50L €199.95
BOIL-A-80L Warmwasserspeicher anticalc 80L €239.95
BOIL-S-30L Warmwasserspeicher smart 30L €179.95
BOIL-S-50L Warmwasserspeicher smart 50L €199.95
BOIL-S-80L Warmwasserspeicher smart 80L €259.95
BOIL01-10-UT Warmwasserspeicher 10l Model UT €133.95
BOIL01-10-UET Warmwasserspeicher 10l Model UET €133.95
BOIL01-30 Warmwasserspeicher 30l Model1 €197.95
BOIL01-50 Warmwasserspeicher 50l Model1 €217.95
BOIL01-80 Warmwasserspeicher 80l Model1 €254.95
BOIL01-100 Warmwasserspeicher 100l Model1 €299.95
BOIL01-120 Warmwasserspeicher 120l Model1 €323.95
BRDST01-grau Bürostuhl grau €79.95
BRDST01-hellgrau Bürostuhl hellgrau €79.95
BRDST01-rot Bürostuhl rot €79.95
BRDST01-schwarz Bürostuhl schwarz €79.95

GABN100x80x30-3er Gabione 100x80x30 cm 36 Spiralen 3er €199.95
GABN100x80x30-4er Gabione 100x80x30 cm 48 Spiralen 4er €259.95
GABN100x80x30-5er Gabione 100x80x30 cm 60 Spiralen 5er €319.95
GABN150x30x30 Gabione 150x30x30 cm 12 Spiralen €59.95
GABN150x30x30-10er Gabione 150x30x30 cm 120 Spiralen 10er €509.95
GABN150x30x30-2er Gabione 150x30x30 cm 24 Spiralen 2er €109.95
GABN150x30x30-3er Gabione 150x30x30 cm 36 Spiralen 3er €159.95
GABN150x30x30-4er Gabione 150x30x30 cm 48 Spiralen 4er €199.95
GABN150x30x30-5er Gabione 150x30x30 cm 60 Spiralen 5er €259.95
GABN50x30x30 Gabione 50x30x30 cm 12 Spiralen €29.95
GABN50x30x30-10er Gabione 50x30x30 cm 120 Spiralen 10er €279.95
GABN50x30x30-2er Gabione 50x30x30 cm 24 Spiralen 2er €59.95
GABN50x30x30-3er Gabione 50x30x30 cm 36 Spiralen 3er €79.95
GABN50x30x30-4er Gabione 50x30x30 cm 48 Spiralen 4er €109.95
GABN50x30x30-5er Gabione 50x30x30 cm 60 Spiralen 5er €139.95
GABNSTF100 Gabionen Distanzhalter 100mm €19.95
GABNSTF100-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 100mm 100 Stück €39.95
GABNSTF100-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 100mm 150 Stück €59.95
GABNSTF100-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 100mm 200 Stück €79.95
GABNSTF100-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 100mm 250 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF118 Gabionen Distanzhalte 118mm €19.95
GABNSTF118-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 118mm 100 Stück €39.95
GABNSTF118-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 118mm 150 Stück €59.95
GABNSTF118-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 118mm 200 Stück €79.95
GABNSTF118-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 118mm 250 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF150 Gabionen Distanzhalte 150mm €19.95
GABNSTF150-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 150mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF150-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 150mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF150-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 150mm 200 Stück €89.95
GABNSTF150-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 150mm 250 Stück €109.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 13
SKU Item MSRP Price
GABNSTF168 Gabionen Distanzhalte 168mm €19.95
GABNSTF168-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 168mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF168-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 168mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF168-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 168mm 200 Stück €89.95
GABNSTF168-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 168mm 250 Stück €109.95
GABNSTF200 Gabionen Distanzhalte 200mm €29.95
GABNSTF200-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 200mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF200-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 200mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF200-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 200mm 200 Stück €89.95
GABNSTF200-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 200mm 250 Stück €109.95
GABNSTF218 Gabionen Distanzhalte 218mm €29.95
GABNSTF218-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 218mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF218-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 218mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF218-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 218mm 200 Stück €89.95
GABNSTF218-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 218mm 250 Stück €109.95
GABNSTF250 Gabionen Distanzhalte 250mm €29.95
GABNSTF250-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 250mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF250-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 250mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF250-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 250mm 200 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF250-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 250mm 250 Stück €119.95
GABNSTF250-50st Gabionen Distanzhalter 250mm 50 Stück €29.95
GABNSTF268 Gabionen Distanzhalte 268mm €29.95
GABNSTF268-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 268mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF268-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 268mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF268-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 268mm 200 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF268-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 268mm 250 Stück €119.95
GABNSTF300 Gabionen Distanzhalte 300mm €29.95
GABNSTF300-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 300mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF300-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 300mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF300-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 300mm 200 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF300-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 300mm 250 Stück €119.95
GABNSTF318 Gabionen Distanzhalte 318mm €29.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 14
SKU Item MSRP Price
GABNSTF318-100st Gabionen Distanzhalter 318mm 100 Stück €49.95
GABNSTF318-150st Gabionen Distanzhalter 318mm 150 Stück €69.95
GABNSTF318-200st Gabionen Distanzhalter 318mm 200 Stück €99.95
GABNSTF318-250st Gabionen Distanzhalter 318mm 250 Stück €119.95
HRNDLTB01-15-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 15 cm €28.95
HRNDLTB01-20-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 20 cm €31.95
HRNDLTB01-30-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 30 cm €32.95
HRNDLTB01-35-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 35 cm €34.95
HRNDLTB01-40-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 40 cm €35.95
HRNDLTB01-45-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 45 cm €36.95
HRNDLTB01-61-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 61 cm €42.95
HRNDLTB01-72-swz Tischkufen Metall 2 Streben 72 cm €46.95
HRNDLTB02-15-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 15 cm €29.95
HRNDLTB02-20-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 20 cm €31.95
HRNDLTB02-30-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 30 cm €31.95
HRNDLTB02-35-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 35 cm €34.95
HRNDLTB02-40-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 40 cm €36.95
HRNDLTB02-45-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 45 cm €39.95
HRNDLTB02-61-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 61 cm €48.95
HRNDLTB02-72-swz Tischkufen Metall 3 Streben 72 cm €52.95
HSTA01-30-grau Hantelset 30 kg grau €69.95
HSTA01-30-rot Hantelset 30 kg rot €69.95
HSTA01-30-schwarz Hantelset 30 kg schwarz €69.95
HSTA02-30-grau Hantelset 30 kg Grau, mit Verbindungsrohr für Langhantel €78.95
HSTA02-30-rot Hantelset 30 kg Rot, mit Verbindungsrohr für Langhantel €78.95
HSTA02-30-schwarz Hantelset 30 kg Schwarz, mit Verbindungsrohr für Langhantel €78.95
KHRGL01 Küchenregal €189.95
LEDMR01-100x80 Led spiegel 100x80 − Lautsprecher + Make−up Spiegel €339.95
LEDMR01-80x60 Led spiegel 80x60 − Lautsprecher + Make−up Spiegel €289.95
LEDMR02-100x60 Led spiegel 100x60 − Make−up Spiegel €229.95
LEDMR02-80x60 Led spiegel 80x60 − Make−up Spiegel €209.95
LEDMR03-100x60 Led spiegel 100x60 − Bluetooth Lautsprecher €239.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 15
SKU Item MSRP Price
LEDMR03-80x60 Led spiegel 80x60 − Bluetooth Lautsprecher €236.95
LEDMR04-100x80 Led spiegel 100x60 €219.95
LEDMR04-120x60 Led spiegel 120x60 €209.95
LEDMR04-80x60 Led spiegel 80x60 €159.95
LFBND01 Laufband 1.5hp 8 km/h €499.95
LFTENTF01-55 Luftentfeuchter 55 L €759.95
LFTENTF02-50 Luftentfeuchter 50 L €819.95
LFTENTF03-16 Luftentfeuchter 16 L €269.95
LFTENTF04-10 Luftentfeuchter 10 L (04) €189.95
LFTENTF05-10 Luftentfeuchter 10 L €219.95
LFTENTF05-12 Luftentfeuchter 12 L €219.95
LFTENTF06-16 Luftentfeuchter 16 L €269.95
LFTENTF06-20 Luftentfeuchter 20 L €298.95
LFTENTF07-30 Luftentfeuchter 30 L €329.95
LFTENTF07-40 Luftentfeuchter 40 L €359.95
LFTENTF07-50 Luftentfeuchter 50 L €419.95
LFTENTF07-60 Luftentfeuchter 60 L €449.95
LKWPLN01-2x3-anthr Abdeckplane 2 x 3 m (1000D PVC) Anthrazit €49.95
LKWPLN01-2x3-dngn Abdeckplane 2 x 3 m (1000D PVC) Dunkelgrün €49.95
LKWPLN01-2x3-gr Abdeckplane 2 x 3 m (1000D PVC) Grau €49.95
LKWPLN01-2x3-swz Abdeckplane 2 x 3 m (1000D PVC) Schwarz €49.95

SLBT330-Gelb Schlauchboot 3.30 m für 4+1 Personen Gelb €779.95
SLBT330-Turkis Schlauchboot 3.30 m für 4+1 Personen Turkis €779.95
SLMDL410 Balkonkraftwerk 820W 600W €1,195.00
SLMDL415 Balkonkraftwerk 830W 600W €1,255.00
SLMDL415 (BKW) Balkonkraftwerk 830W 600W €999.00
SLMDL415-800W Balkonkraftwerk 830W 800W €1,199.00
SLMDL550 Balkonkraftwerk 1100W 800W €1,299.00
SMKT01 Schminktisch €199.95
SMKT02 Schminktisch €209.95
SMKT03 Schminktisch €189.95
SRBT01 Eckschreibtisch €229.95
SRBT02 Schreibtisch €119.95
SRBT03 L−förmiger Schreibtisch €199.95
SRBT04 L−förmiger Schreibtisch €219.95
SRBT05 L−förmiger Schreibtisch €225.95
SUPBRD01-305 Sup board model 1 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD01-320 Sup board model 1 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD01-366 Sup board model 1 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD01-380 Sup board model 1 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD02-305 Sup board model 2 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD02-320 Sup board model 2 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD02-366 Sup board model 2 366cm €449.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 21
SKU Item MSRP Price
SUPBRD02-380 Sup board model 2 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD03-305 Sup board model 3 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD03-320 Sup board model 3 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD03-366 Sup board model 3 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD03-380 Sup board model 3 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD04-305 Sup board model 4 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD04-320 Sup board model 4 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD04-366 Sup board model 4 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD04-380 Sup board model 4 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD05-305 Sup board model 5 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD05-320 Sup board model 5 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD05-366 Sup board model 5 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD05-380 Sup board model 5 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD06-305 Sup board model 6 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD06-320 Sup board model 6 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD06-366 Sup board model 6 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD06-380 Sup board model 6 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD07-305 Sup board model 7 305cm €419.95
SUPBRD07-320 Sup board model 7 320cm €439.95
SUPBRD07-366 Sup board model 7 366cm €449.95
SUPBRD07-380 Sup board model 7 380cm €469.95
SUPBRD08-305 Sup board camo force rot grau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD09-305 Sup board camo force rot rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD10-305 Sup board camo force orangegruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD11-305 Sup board camo force gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD12-305 Sup board camo force rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD13-305 Sup board hypno galaxy minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD14-305 Sup board hypno galaxy rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD15-305 Sup board hypno galaxy orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD16-305 Sup board hypno galaxy gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD17-305 Sup board hypno galaxy rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD18-305 Sup board hypno galaxy blau 305cm €799.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 22
SKU Item MSRP Price
SUPBRD19-305 Sup board octo tribal orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD20-305 Sup board octo tribal gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD21-305 Sup board octo tribal blau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD22-305 Sup board octo tribal rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD23-305 Sup board octo tribal rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD24-305 Sup board octo tribal minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD25-305 Sup board poseidon blau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD26-305 Sup board poseidon gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD27-305 Sup board poseidon orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD28-305 Sup board poseidon rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD29-305 Sup board poseidon minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD30-305 Sup board speed classic grau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD31-305 Sup board speed classic blau orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD32-305 Sup board speed classic blau gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD33-305 Sup board speed classic rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD34-305 Sup board speed classic gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD35-305 Sup board sweet fusion 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD36-305 Sup board art flamingo 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD37-305 Sup board blue graffiti 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD38-305 Sup board energy boost 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD39-305 Sup board floral expression gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD40-305 Sup board floral expression rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD41-305 Sup board floral expression violett 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD42-305 Sup board floral expression gelb 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD43-305 Sup board mint illusion 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD44-305 Sup board sea princess 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD45-305 Sup board shark tribal blau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD46-305 Sup board shark tribal gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD47-305 Sup board shark tribal minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD48-305 Sup board shark tribal orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD49-305 Sup board shark tribal rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD50-305 Sup board shark tribal rot 305cm €799.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 23
SKU Item MSRP Price
SUPBRD51-305 Sup board turtle tribal blau 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD52-305 Sup board turtle tribal gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD53-305 Sup board turtle tribal minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD54-305 Sup board turtle tribal orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD55-305 Sup board turtle tribal rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD56-305 Sup board turtle tribal rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD57-305 Sup board beautiful nymph minzgruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD58-305 Sup board beautiful nymph gruen 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD59-305 Sup board beautiful nymph orange 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD60-305 Sup board beautiful nymph rosa 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD61-305 Sup board beautiful nymph rot 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD62-305 Sup board relax enjoy 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD63-305 Sup board summer vibes 305cm €799.95
SUPBRD64-305 Sup board surf & fun 305cm €799.95
TARP01 Anhänger Plane €89.95
TARP02-blau Trail Tarpaulin 2075x1150x900mm 750g/m2 blau €139.95
TARP02-grau Trail Tarpaulin 2075x1150x900mm 750g/m2 grau €139.95
TARP02-schwarz Trail Tarpaulin 2075x1150x900mm 750g/m2 schwarz €139.95

TSKFN9072gr Tischkufen Metall Grau90 x 72 cm (L/H) €148.95
TSKFN9072ind Tischkufen Metall Industrial90 x 72 cm (L/H) €148.95
TSKFN9072swz Tischkufen Metall Schwarz90 x 72 cm (L/H) €148.95
TSKFN9843swz Spider Tischkufen Metall 98 x 58 x 43 cm (L/B/H) €210.95
WACH01 Mauernutfräse 1700W €159.95
WKT01 Küchenwagen auf Rollen €139.95
WNDKNSL400-grau Wandkonsole Grau 150x400 mm €67.95
WNDKNSL400-industrial Wandkonsole Industrial 150x400 mm €67.95
WNDKNSL400-schwarz Wandkonsole Schwarz 150x400 mm €67.95
WNDKNSL450-grau Wandkonsole Grau 150x450 mm €70.95
WNDKNSL450-industrial Wandkonsole Industrial 150x450 mm €70.95
WNDKNSL450-schwarz Wandkonsole Schwarz 150x450 mm €70.95
WNDKNSL500-grau Wandkonsole Grau 150x500 mm €84.95
WNDKNSL500-industrial Wandkonsole Industrial 150x500 mm €84.95
WNDKNSL500-schwarz Wandkonsole Schwarz 150x500 mm €84.95
YS100M-36 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 100W €89.95
YS100M-36-set2 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 200W €139.95
YS100M-36-set3 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 300W €219.95
YS100M-36-set4 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 400W €289.95
YS100P-36 Polykristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 100W €109.95
YS130M-36 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 130W €99.95
Vendomnia doo, Sentandrejski put 24a, 21000 Novi Sad, Srbija, contact@vendomnia.rs Page 26
SKU Item MSRP Price
YS130M-36-set2 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 260W €179.95
YS130M-36-set3 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 390W €269.95
YS130M-36-set4 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 520W €359.95
YS150M-36 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 150W €149.95
YS150M-36-set2 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 3000W €259.95
YS150M-36-set3 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 450W €389.95
YS150M-36-set4 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 600W €519.95
YS165M-36 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 165W €179.95
YS165M-36-set2 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 330W €309.95
YS165M-36-set3 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 495W €459.95
YS165M-36-set4 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 660W €619.95
YS50M-36 Monokristallin Photovoltaik Solarmodul 50W €79.95